KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME

MON

KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 29 April — Sunday 05 May 2024

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

29/04

30/04

01/05

02/05

03/05

04/05

05/05

5:30am

5

8

5

5

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

V||| OO || (N|N|IN | N[N [(N|00|0

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

([0 |0|0||((OVO /OO w unnjunfuLn|Ln|UL|[UlI| |00 |00|00|00|00

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

O O[O WW W WP PN [(N|0|O|O(O(|O|O LWL |O|0O[(O[(|ULI|ULI| U

(oo ||| PD|0|0|0|(O[(O|(0|O|UT|UI|00|(00|(00|(0|UT|UI|0O|00|00|0|0

O O[O NN |DN| O[O0 |0|00|00[(O(R|O|O LUV |O|N|O[((|ULI|ULI U

O 0 (NN OOV O[O |W|O ||| LU |W|O| LWL |ULI|ULT| WU

O OO0 |N | PPN |[O|[O|0|00 |00V N[J[00|00|0O|00|(0O|(00|00]| 0|00

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




I{eilor Cast

LEISURE CENTRE



KELC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

29/04

30/04

01/05

02/05

03/05

04/05

05/05

5:30am

1

1

1

1

1

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

1
1
1
1

CLOSED

8:00am

AQUA

8:30am

AQUA

9:00am

RR(R(R[R|R|R

9:30am

AQUA

10:00am

AQUA

10:30am

11:00am

[N QNN (SN (SN (SN [N (TSN RN RN SN

RlR[R|R|R

RRrR(R[R[R[RPR[R|[R|R|R

11:30am

AQUA

AQUA

AQUA

12:00pm

AQUA

AQUA

AQUA

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

RR(R[R|[R|R|R|R

2:30pm

AQUA

3:00pm

AQUA

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

RlRrR[RPIRPIP|IRP|RP|R|R]|F

6:00pm

AQUA

6:30pm

AQUA

RRr(Rr(R(R(R[RIR|IR|R|R|R|R|R[R[R[R[RPR|R|R|R|R

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

RlRr|R[RP[RP[RP[RP[P|IRP|RP|R|RP|RP|RP|[R[RP|[RP|[RP|RP|RP|RPR|RP|R|RP|R|R|[R|PFR

RlRr(R[R[R[RPR[RRPR|R|R|R|R|R|R|[R[R[RPR[RP|R|R|R|R|R|R|R|[R[R|R

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

[N SRV (SN SN QYRR SN

RR(RIRRPRIR|IR|IR|IR|R|R|R|[R

RPlRrRPRP[RPIP|IRP|IP|IR|RP|RP|RP|RP|RPR[R|[R|[FR|RP|~

RR(RR[RPRIRPRIR|IR|IR|R|R|R|R|[R[R|[R[R|[R|R

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




TIME

MON

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TUE

Operational Hours:
Monday — Friday | 9:00am — 8:00pm
Saturday - Sunday| 8:00am —6:00pm

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

29/04

30/04

01/05

02/05

03/05

04/05

05/05

8:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

N

(o))

8:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

olojlo|lo|o|o|ojo|lo|o|b|lr|r|Rr|RR|R|R|F

DO ||| B|NINININININ|PF

6:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30pm

D[P IN|IP|IPINNDNIUOUOOD OO OO || (PP PP

DO WINININ|RP|ARlOD(OD OO OO |||,

AN WIWINNWOO OO OO OO PP PP

D[P WINININ|RP|ARlOD(O OO/ DA+

OO PPN IPPIO OO ||

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




