## **KELC LANE AVAILABILITY**

## Monday 29 April – Sunday 05 May 2024

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	29/04	30/04	01/05	02/05	03/05	04/05	05/05	
5:30am	5	8	5	5	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	8	8	
8:30am	8	5	8	5	8	6	8	
9:00am	8	5	7	8	8	5	7	
9:30am	5	8	8	8	8	5	7	
10:00am	5	8	8	8	8	5	7	
10:30am	5	8	5	5	7	5	7	
11:00am	5	8	5	5	7	5	7	
11:30am	8	5	8	8	5	5	7	
12:00pm	8	5	8	8	5	3	6	
12:30pm	8	8	8	5	8	6	6	
1:00pm	8	8	8	5	8	6	6	
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	
2:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	6	6	
3:30pm	7	8	8	8	8	6	6	
4:00pm	4	4	6	6	6	8	8	
4:30pm	4	4	6	6	6	8	8	
5:00pm	4	4	6	6	5	8	8	
5:30pm	4	4	6	6	5	8	8	
6:00pm	3	4	5	6	4	8	8	
6:30pm	3	4	5	6	4	8	8	
7:00pm	3	4	6	4	7	8	CLOSED	
7:30pm	3	5	6	4	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00pm	8	8	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	8	8	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							





KELC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	29/04	30/04	01/05	02/05	03/05	04/05	05/05	
5:30am	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
6:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
8:30am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
9:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
9:30am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	
10:00am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	
10:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
11:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
11:30am	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
1:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
1:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:30pm	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	
3:00pm	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	
3:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
6:00pm	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	1	
6:30pm	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	1	
7:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00pm	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							



## **KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)**

## Operational Hours: Monday – Friday | 9:00am – 8:00pm Saturday - Sunday | 8:00am –6:00pm

			aay canaay	1	оорш		
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	29/04	30/04	01/05	02/05	03/05	04/05	05/05
8:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	2	6
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1	1
9:00am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
9:30am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
10:00am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
10:30am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
11:00am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
11:30am	4	6	6	4	4	1	2
12:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	1	4
12:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	4	4
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:30pm	5	4	6	4	4	6	6
4:00pm	2	1	3	1	2	6	6
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6
5:00pm	1	2	2	2	1	6	6
5:30pm	1	2	3	2	1	6	6
6:00pm	2	3	3	3	4	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:30pm	4	6	5	4	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED

